• Metal alloy
• Magnetically shielded
• L×W×H:11.5×10.3×4.1mm Max.
• Absolute maximum voltage (across inductor): 50V
• Product weight:2.4 g (Ref.)
• Moisture Sensitivity Level: 1
• AEC-Q200 qualified
Description

Electrical Characteristics
Inductance
[Within]
(μH) ※1
Temperature
Rise Current
(A) Max.(Typ.)
※3
Saturation Current
(A) Max.(Typ.) ※2
D.C.R. at 20℃
Max.(Typ.) (mΩ)
Part Number
35.00
(39.80)
CY1040AT125DS-R22MC 0.22 ± 20% 1.00 (0.90) 62.80 (78.50)
33.00
(37.50)
CY1040AT125DS-R47MC 0.47 ± 20% 1.60 (1.40) 38.00 (47.50)
19.00
(21.50)
CY1040AT125DS-1R0MC 1.00 ± 20% 3.10 (2.70) 29.40 (36.80)
16.70
(19.00)
CY1040AT125DS-1R5MC 1.50 ± 20% 4.60 (4.00) 19.40 (24.20)
12.60
(14.20)
CY1040AT125DS-2R2MC 2.20 ± 20% 7.50 (6.50) 16.40 (20.50)
10.00
(11.40)
CY1040AT125DS-3R3MC 3.30 ± 20% 12.20 (10.60) 15.70 (19.60)
9.20
(10.50)
CY1040AT125DS-4R7MC 4.70 ± 20% 15.00 (13.00) 12.00 (15.00)
7.40 (8.40)CY1040AT125DS-6R8MC 6.80 ± 20% 22.50 (19.60) 10.50 (13.10)
6.50 (7.60)CY1040AT125DS-100MC 10.00 ± 20% 30.00 (26.00) 7.10 (8.90)
5.50 (6.30)CY1040AT125DS-150MC 15.00 ± 20% 42.40 (36.80) 6.80 (8.50)
4.60 (5.20)CY1040AT125DS-220MC 22.00 ± 20% 67.30 (58.50) 4.80 (6.00)
3.60 (4.10)CY1040AT125DS-330MC 33.00 ± 20% 96.10 (83.60) 4.50 (5.70)
2.80 (3.10)CY1040AT125DS-470MC 47.00 ± 20% 153.60
(133.60)
4.00 (5.00)
2.20 (2.80)CY1040AT125DS-680MC 68.00 ± 20% 192 (167) 3.20 (4.00)
New Recommended Type
CY1040AT125/DS
SMD Power Inductor
※1 Measuring frequency Inductance at 100kHz, 0.25V